) 2022-2023 District 10 4-H Calendar

FALL & WINTER DATES

SPRING & SUMMER DATES

District 10 Mega Meeting — Location TBA

District 10 SPRING Roundup — Fredericksburg, TX

REGISTRATION OPENS: Thurs. Sept. 1, 2022

REGISTRATION OPENS: Friday, March 3, 2023

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tues., Sept. 13, 2022

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tues., Mar. 21, 2023

LATE REGISTRATION: W-F, Sept. 14-16, 2022

LATE REGISTRATION: Wed.—Fri, Mar. 22-24, 2023

EVENT DATE: October 1, 2022

Spring Roundup CONTEST DATES

District 10 FALL Roundup — Kerrville, TX

TBA April 2023 | ¢ Meat Judging (San Angelo, TX)

REGISTRATION OPENS: Friday, Oct. 7, 2022

April 18, 2023 | e Leaders 4 Life

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tuesday, Nov. 1, 2022

LATE REGISTRATION: Wed. —Fri. Nov 2-4, 2022

April 19, 2023 | e Livestock Judging

Fall Roundup CONTEST DATES

e Livestock & Horse Quiz Bowl
Nov. 29, 2022 | ¢ Ed. Presentation &
Public Speaking

e Range/Pasture ID &
Range Evaluation

¢ Share the Fun

¢ Wool & Mohair Judging

April 20, 2023

¢ Food Show
Nov. 30, 2022 | ¢ FCH Quiz Bowl
¢ Entomology Judging

¢ Soil Judging
April 21, 2023 |  Duds 2 Dazzle
¢ Fashion Show & Natural Fibers

Dec. 1, 2022 | e Food Challenge

April 22, 2023 | e Smallbore Rifle (Floresville, TX)

District 10 4-H S.A.L.E. Contests

April 28, 2023 | e Virtual Fashion Storyboard
Virtual Results Released

**All 4-H members must submit Stock Show entry
forms/fees to their County Office to compete in any
District 10 4-H contest that is being held conjunction

with the San Antonio Livestock Show & Rodeo.

District 10 Horse Show — Dripping Springs, TX

REGISTRATION OPENS: Monday, May 1, 2023

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tues. May 16, 2023

DISTRICT REGISTRATION OPENS: January 2, 2023

LATE REGISTRATION: W-F, May 17-19, 2023

DISTRICT REGISTRATION DEADLINE Jan. 17, 2023

TENATIVE EVENT DATE: June 14-15, 2023

DISTRICT LATE REGISTRATION: Jan. 19-20, 2023

District 10 Leadership Lab — Brownwood, TX

Feb. 2023 e Horse Judging
TBA from SALE | e Consumer Decision Making

REGISTRATION OPENS: Monday, May 1, 2023

EARLY REGISTRATION DEADLINE: May 28, 2023

District 10 4-H VIRTUAL Photography Contest

LATE FEE REGISTRATION: May 29-31, 2023

REGISTRATION OPENS: Wed., Feb. 1, 2023

TENATIVE EVENT DATE: June 21-23, 2023

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Mon. Feb. 20, 2023

District 10 Record Book Judging — Location TBA

LATE REGISTRATION: Tue—Wed. Feb 21-22, 2023

REGISTRATION OPENS: Thurs., June 1, 2023

Feb. 20, 2023 | 4HOnline Registration CLOSES

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tues., June 27, 2023

Mar. 31, 2023 | Photography Results Released

LATE REGISTRATION: Wed.—Fri. June 28-30, 2023

TENATIVE EVENT DATE: July 13, 2023



